:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6574518

Jun 02, 2023 - 15:05 (UTC)

In epoch 205,453 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 432479 - 0.013264730 ETH®
25.09 USD

2 432480 - 0.013282637 ETH®
25.13 USD

3 432481 - 0.013306004 ETH®
25.17 USD

4 432482 - 0.013324473 ETH®
25.20 USD

S 432483 - 0.013149256 ETH®
24.87 USD

6 432484 - 0.013086814 ETH®
24.76 USD

7 432485 - 0.013090818 ETH®
24.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6574518
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/205453
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432479
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432480
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432481
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432482
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432483
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432484
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432485

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

432486

432490

Validator Id

531918

Amount

- 0.013185364
24.94 USD

- 0.013151814
24.88 USD

- 0.013145517
24.87 USD

- 0.013307300
25.17 USD

- 0.013267926
25.10 USD

- 0.013262983
25.09 USD

- 0.013279727
25.12 USD

- 0.013274329
25.11 USD

- 0.013269897
25.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.034428240
65.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432486
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432487
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432488
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432489
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432490
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432491
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432492
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432493
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/432494
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/531918

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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